Specifications Per      Features
IEC 115-1 115-2       ※ SMD enabled structure
CECC 40101           ※ Conformal Multi-layer Coating Against Humidity
DIN 44061        ※ Excellent Solderability Termination
Dimensions
Type Body Length
(L)
Body Diameter

Precision Resistor
METAL FILM MELF PRECISION RESISTOR MPR
Part Numbering System
SIZE
CODE         WATTAGE
16 1/6 watt
14 1/4 watt
13 1/3 watt
12 1/2 watt
TOLERANCE
CODE %
D      ±0.5%
F     ±1%
B      ±0.1%
* Omit toler-
ance for
jumper
Product Type
Packaging
T Tape & Reel (paper carrier)
TE Tape & Reel (plastic carrier)
MPR   16 XXXX                B           T
RESISTANCE VALUE
CODE